TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK

DO NOT KNOCK/DO NOT DROP REGISTRY

UPDATED: |Z/13/2026

The following list of Residents request that soliciters DO NOT KNOCK on their doors. It shall be unlawful
for any person or organization to knock on the front door of the residents on this list.

It is the responsibility of the solicitor to check the Township website:
https://northbrunswicknj.gov/soliciting-licenses/ for the most up to date list.

Street Number |Street Name

13 Aaron Rd

84 Albury Way
578 Allgair Ave
1090 Antonio Drive
1107 Antonio Drive
1815 Arlington Avenue
1901 Arlington Avenue
6 Ascot Pl

13 Audley Street
49 Audley Street
1365 Axel Avenue
1434 Axel Avenue
1448 Axel Avenue
1675 Axel Avenue
985A Bergen Avenue
985B Bergen Avenue
4603 Birchwood Ct
4517 Birchwood Ct
9 Bond Street

5 Bond Street

22 Burns Rd

1274 Carlisle Rd

763 Carpenter Rd
775 Carpenter Rd

6 Cedar Ave




36
47

285

1442

247

801

259

684A

684B

919

945

953

977

24

319

847

1189

27

285

18

668

23

811
836

525

575

78
86

Chestnut St

Cleremont Avenue
Cleremont Avenue

Colfax Rd
Columbia Drive
Constitution Circle
Curie Rd

Cozzens Ln
Cranbury Cross Rd
Cranbury Cross Rd
Cranbury Cross Rd
Curtis PI

Curtis PI

Curtis PI

Cypress Ave
Dallas Rd

Davis Place
Douglas Avenue
Driscoll Rd

East Barkley Place
Eden Ct
Edgewood Place

Erik Drive

Evergreen Ct
Evergreen Ct

First Avenue
First Street

Fleet Street
Fleet Street



862
889

261

442

1030
1072

412
449

11

12

63
65

1015

1681
1707

917

927

1059

416

1422

1334

14

1296
1311

236

20

Fox Meadow Rd
Fox Meadow Rd

Garfield Ct
Garner Rd
Georges Rd

Grove St
Grove St

Halsey Rd
Halsey Rd

Hayes Ct
Hemlock Lane

Hidden Lake Dr
Hidden Lake Dr

Hillside Drive

Holly Rd
Holly Rd

Hoover Dr
Hoover Dr
Hoover Dr
Huff Rd
Huron Rd
Jackson Dr

Jason Dr

Kearney Dr
Kearney Dr

Kempsey Dr
Larson Rd

Laurel Place



516 Lee Avenue

2 Linwood PI

5 Linwood PI

6 Linwood PI

7 Linwood PI
209 Lisa Place
1030 Livingston Avenue
1246 Livingston Avenue
1056 Lovell PI
1076 Lovell PI

17 Lynn Ct

25 Lynn Ct

35 Lynn Ct

1350 Madison Dr
410 Marc Drive
1450 Masoma Rd
1555 Miriam Dr
1616 Miriam Dr
12 Nathan Drive
103 Nathan Drive
106 Nathan Drive
119 Nathan Drive
135 Nathan Drive
144 Nathan Drive
146 Nathan Drive
152 Nathan Drive
154 Nathan Drive
158 Nathan Drive
160 Nathan Drive
169 Nathan Drive
171 Nathan Drive
181 Nathan Drive
193 Nathan Drive
195 Nathan Drive
217 Nathan Drive
231 Nathan Drive
233 Nathan Drive
566 Nassau St

827 Nassau St



943
949
1084
1224
2403
3303
3406
1425A

336
450

606

1265
1316

1454
1478

955

1433

19

910
1320

88
104

20

12
21
23
44
49
67

Nassau St
Newton St
Newton St
Newton St
North Oaks Blvd
North Oaks Blvd
North Oaks Blvd

Oak Tree Drive

Old Georges Rd
Old Georges Rd

Oliver Court

Omaha Rd
OmahaRd

Osage Rd
Osage Rd

Park Terrace
Patton St
Pawnee Rd
Petrich PI
Plains Gap Rd

Plymouth Rd
Plymouth Rd

Princess Dr
Princess Dr

Quail Mews
Quince Place

Riverbend Dr
Riverbend Dr
Riverbend Dr
Riverbend Dr
Riverbend Dr
Riverbend Dr
Riverbend Dr



75 Riverbend Dr

80 Riverbend Dr
83 Riverbend Dr
90 Riverbend Dr
93 Riverbend Dr
99 Riverbend Dr
103 Riverbend Dr
110 Riverbend Dr
120 Riverbend Dr
126 Riverbend Dr
127 Riverbend Dr
132 Riverbend Dr
138 Riverbend Dr
154 Riverbend Dr
1032 Riverton St
1432 Route 130

8 Rustic Dr
110 Salem Rd

72 Sassafras Ct
1051 Schmidt Ln
522 Second Ave
534 Second Ave
587 Second Ave
956 Shepard Ave
421 Sherman Rd
1271 South Barkley Place
218 South Drive
39 Springfield Rd
7 Stevens St
1165 Stockton PI

5 Tall Oaks Dr
486 Taylor PI

496 Taylor PI



10 Thatchwood Ct

12 Thatchwood Ct
23 Thatchwood Ct
1371 Thomas Ave

18 Upper Brook Drive
1590 Van Buren Dr
911 Village Drive East
788 Waksman PI

12 Walnut St

18 Walnut St

310 Washington Pl
1201 West Peonia PI
449 Wheeler Rd
1209 Williamson Rd
700 Willow Avenue
109 Willowbrook Dr
111 Willowbrook Dr
139 Willowbrook Dr
161 Willowbrook Dr
305 Willowbrook Dr
307 Willowbrook Dr
335 Willowbrook Dr
341 Willowbrook Dr
345 Willowbrook Dr
357 Willowbrook Dr
391 Willowbrook Dr
397 Willowbrook Dr
401 Willowbrook Dr
403 Willowbrook Dr
413 Willowbrook Dr
429 Willowbrook Dr
433 Willowbrook Dr
445 Willowbrook Dr
447 Willowbrook Dr
507 Wood Ave

14 Woodmere Rd
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