

TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK**DO NOT KNOCK/DO NOT DROP REGISTRY****UPDATED: 2/13/2026**

The following list of Residents request that solicitors DO NOT KNOCK on their doors. It shall be unlawful for any person or organization to knock on the front door of the residents on this list.

It is the responsibility of the solicitor to check the Township website:
<https://northbrunswicknj.gov/soliciting-licenses/> for the most up to date list.

Street Number | Street Name

13	Aaron Rd
84	Albury Way
578	Allgair Ave
1090	Antonio Drive
1107	Antonio Drive
1815	Arlington Avenue
1901	Arlington Avenue
6	Ascot Pl
13	Audley Street
49	Audley Street
1365	Axel Avenue
1434	Axel Avenue
1448	Axel Avenue
1675	Axel Avenue
985A	Bergen Avenue
985B	Bergen Avenue
4603	Birchwood Ct
4517	Birchwood Ct
9	Bond Street
5	Bond Street
22	Burns Rd
1274	Carlisle Rd
763	Carpenter Rd
775	Carpenter Rd
6	Cedar Ave

5	Chestnut St
36	Cleremont Avenue
47	Cleremont Avenue
285	Colfax Rd
1442	Columbia Drive
247	Constitution Circle
801	Curie Rd
259	Cozzens Ln
684A	Cranbury Cross Rd
684B	Cranbury Cross Rd
919	Cranbury Cross Rd
945	Curtis Pl
953	Curtis Pl
977	Curtis Pl
24	Cypress Ave
319	Dallas Rd
847	Davis Place
1189	Douglas Avenue
27	Driscoll Rd
285	East Barkley Place
18	Eden Ct
668	Edgewood Place
23	Erik Drive
811	Evergreen Ct
836	Evergreen Ct
525	First Avenue
575	First Street
78	Fleet Street
86	Fleet Street

862	Fox Meadow Rd
889	Fox Meadow Rd
2	Garfield Ct
261	Garner Rd
442	Georges Rd
1030	Grove St
1072	Grove St
412	Halsey Rd
449	Halsey Rd
11	Hayes Ct
12	Hemlock Lane
63	Hidden Lake Dr
65	Hidden Lake Dr
1015	Hillside Drive
1681	Holly Rd
1707	Holly Rd
917	Hoover Dr
927	Hoover Dr
1059	Hoover Dr
416	Huff Rd
1422	Huron Rd
1334	Jackson Dr
14	Jason Dr
1296	Kearney Dr
1311	Kearney Dr
236	Kempsey Dr
5	Larson Rd
20	Laurel Place

516	Lee Avenue
2	Linwood Pl
5	Linwood Pl
6	Linwood Pl
7	Linwood Pl
209	Lisa Place
1030	Livingston Avenue
1246	Livingston Avenue
1056	Lovell Pl
1076	Lovell Pl
17	Lynn Ct
25	Lynn Ct
35	Lynn Ct
1350	Madison Dr
410	Marc Drive
1450	Masoma Rd
1555	Miriam Dr
1616	Miriam Dr
12	Nathan Drive
103	Nathan Drive
106	Nathan Drive
119	Nathan Drive
135	Nathan Drive
144	Nathan Drive
146	Nathan Drive
152	Nathan Drive
154	Nathan Drive
158	Nathan Drive
160	Nathan Drive
169	Nathan Drive
171	Nathan Drive
181	Nathan Drive
193	Nathan Drive
195	Nathan Drive
217	Nathan Drive
231	Nathan Drive
233	Nathan Drive
566	Nassau St
827	Nassau St

943	Nassau St
949	Newton St
1084	Newton St
1224	Newton St
2403	North Oaks Blvd
3303	North Oaks Blvd
3406	North Oaks Blvd
1425A	Oak Tree Drive
336	Old Georges Rd
450	Old Georges Rd
606	Oliver Court
1265	Omaha Rd
1316	Omaha Rd
1454	Osage Rd
1478	Osage Rd
3	Park Terrace
955	Patton St
1433	Pawnee Rd
2	Petrich Pl
19	Plains Gap Rd
910	Plymouth Rd
1320	Plymouth Rd
88	Princess Dr
104	Princess Dr
3	Quail Mews
20	Quince Place
5	Riverbend Dr
12	Riverbend Dr
21	Riverbend Dr
23	Riverbend Dr
44	Riverbend Dr
49	Riverbend Dr
67	Riverbend Dr

75	Riverbend Dr
80	Riverbend Dr
83	Riverbend Dr
90	Riverbend Dr
93	Riverbend Dr
99	Riverbend Dr
103	Riverbend Dr
110	Riverbend Dr
120	Riverbend Dr
126	Riverbend Dr
127	Riverbend Dr
132	Riverbend Dr
138	Riverbend Dr
154	Riverbend Dr
1032	Riverton St
1432	Route 130
8	Rustic Dr
110	Salem Rd
72	Sassafras Ct
1051	Schmidt Ln
522	Second Ave
534	Second Ave
587	Second Ave
956	Shepard Ave
421	Sherman Rd
1271	South Barkley Place
218	South Drive
39	Springfield Rd
7	Stevens St
1165	Stockton Pl
5	Tall Oaks Dr
486	Taylor Pl
496	Taylor Pl

10	Thatchwood Ct
12	Thatchwood Ct
23	Thatchwood Ct
1371	Thomas Ave
18	Upper Brook Drive
1590	Van Buren Dr
911	Village Drive East
788	Waksman Pl
12	Walnut St
18	Walnut St
310	Washington Pl
1201	West Peonia Pl
449	Wheeler Rd
1209	Williamson Rd
700	Willow Avenue
109	Willowbrook Dr
111	Willowbrook Dr
139	Willowbrook Dr
161	Willowbrook Dr
305	Willowbrook Dr
307	Willowbrook Dr
335	Willowbrook Dr
341	Willowbrook Dr
345	Willowbrook Dr
357	Willowbrook Dr
391	Willowbrook Dr
397	Willowbrook Dr
401	Willowbrook Dr
403	Willowbrook Dr
413	Willowbrook Dr
429	Willowbrook Dr
433	Willowbrook Dr
445	Willowbrook Dr
447	Willowbrook Dr
507	Wood Ave
14	Woodmere Rd